Pre-engineered Water Treatment Solutions
Aquatech International Corporation
One Four Coins Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 USA
www.aquatech.com  724-746-5300
    Standard Features
• All Stainless Structural Steel Frame
Construction
• High Efficiency Positive Displacement Pump

N
E
S
PUMP
HP
INLET
(UNION)
PRODUCT
(UNION) WASTE
WIDTH x
DEPTH x
HEIGHT
APPROXIMATE
SHIPPING
WEIGHT (lbs)
LRS1-35 1.1 1584 35 194 2.8 1.7 1.8 1 1 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 210
LRS1-55 1.38 1987 55 152 3.5 2 2.2 1 1 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 210
LRS1-77 1.38 1987 77 96 3.5 2 2.2 1 1 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 210
LRS2-35 2.1 3024 35 189 4.2 2.1 1.4 2 1 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 240
LRS2-55 2.25 3240 55 129 4.5 2.3 1.1 2 1 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 240
LRS2-77 2.25 3240 77 85 4.5 2.3 1.1 2 1 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 240
LRS3-35 2.3 3312 35 148 3.5 1.2 2.4 3 1 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 280
LRS3-55 3.5 5040 55 140 5.4 1.9 1.7 3 1 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 280
LRS3-77 3.5 5040 77 95 5.4 1.9 1.7 3 1 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x20"x55" 280
LRS4-35 4 5760 35 186 6.1 2.1 2.8 4 2 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 310
LRS4-55 5.1 7344 55 151 7.8 2.8 3.1 4 2 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 310
LRS4-77 5.1 7344 77 101 7.8 2.8 3.1 4 2 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 310
LRS5-35 5.1 7344 35 190 7.8 2.8 3.1 5 2 1" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 340
LRS5-55 5.5 7920 55 131 8.5 3 2.5 5 2 1" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 340
LRS5-77 5.5 7920 77 90 8.5 3 2.5 5 1.5 1" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 340
LRS6-35 6 8640 35 188 9.2 3.2 1.8 6 2 1" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 370
LRS6-55 6.2 8928 55 125 9.5 3.3 1.5 6 2 1" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 370
LRS6-77 6.2 8928 77 86 9.5 3.3 1.5 6 1.5 1" 3/4" 1/2" 25"x26"x55" 370
LRS SERIES REVERSE OSMOSIS
SPECIFICATIONS AND DESIGN DATA
NOTE:
TDS, pressure and temperature will affect RO product